4U iSeries Injection Molded Shallow Fly Rack - 9"

Part Number 3i-2213M124U

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior

Built In Wheels or Casters
Rack Units

Rail To Rail

Product Weight

Carton Length

Carton Width

Carton Height

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3i-2213M124U

Hard

Yes

4

9in

22.211b

24.5in

16 in

14.5in

Black

22.86 cm
10.07 kg
62.23 cm
40.64 cm

36.83 cm


https://www.rackmountmart.com/html/Mobile-Rack-Case.htm

